Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=Match national interprovinces Cad & Scl
Location=Mouscron—-Moeskroen

Date=13/09/2014 Time=18:56:17

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

300mH cad filles-meisjes Time :11:37

Heat:1
1 218 Cras Miet 99
2 487 Craemers Louise 00
3 302 Dawyndt Amber 99
4 1309 Lallemand Sarah 00
5 1809 Collignon Tabatha 99
6 1372 Cornez Oriane 00

300mH cad filles-meisjes Time :11:37

Heat:2
1 719 Hargreaves Charlotte 00
2 1357 Jacquemart Lise 99
3 678 Goossens Zita 00
4 1541 Pardoms Emilie 00
5 1505 Wilkin Heloise 00

300mH cad garcons—-jongens Time :11:47
Heat:1

1 438 Messiaen Tifjs 00
2 1822 Ghuys Dimitri 99
3 1485 Klinkenberg Quentin 99
4 823 Boonen Jacob 99
5 1574 Verriez Jonathan 99

300mH cad garcons-jongens Time :11:47
Heat:2

1 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99
2 188 Sap Arthur 99
3 1441 Seutin Bastien 99
4 688 De Clerck Arne 99
5 1808 Mathieu Celestin 99

400mH scl filles-meisjes Time :12:09
Heat:1

1 3796 Sprangers Fien 98
2 3442 Hessel Danielle 97
3 3769 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin 98
4 4007 Lognoul Emilie 97

3414 Schets Kjenta 97

400mH scl filles-meisjes Time :12:09
Heat:2

1 4043 Vanooteghem Pistil 97
2 3608 Swinnen Moran 97
3 4131 Bastogne Melanie 98
4 4321 Gomes Amaro Jessica* 98

4284 Heenan Shannon 97

400mH scl garcons—-jongens Time :12:09
Heat:1
1 2670 Owusu Dylan 97

Belgium
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2810 Vanhoof Robbe
3528 Kabuya Hugues
2814 Dhaenens Giel
3304 Dufrasne Stephane

g w N

400mH scl garcons—-jongens Time :12:09

Heat:

100m

Heat:

100m
Heat

BW

100m

Heat:

100m
Heat

100m

Heat:

100m
Heat

2
1 2413 Huyck Hannes
2 3280 Braem Mathieu
3 3175 Tangni Yannick
4 3069 Renard Loic
5 3510 Dumont Ismael

cad filles-meisjes Time :12:54

1 Wind : -2.7
1 1300 Gautier Celine
2 74 Claus Hanne
3 369 Bauwens Laures
4 1415
5 619 Deroost Frea
6 1788 Thiry Nora

cad filles-meisjes Time :12:54

12 Wind : -3.6
1 1873 Tchapda Dominique
2 1531 Carbonnelle Stephanie
3 281 Panis Keanne
4 1068 Nana-owusu Philomena
5 1316 Paquet Pauline
6 763 De Brandt Naomi

cad garcons—jongens Time :13:01
1 Wind : -3.0

450 Bras Tuur

1251 Taiwo Eniola

1048 Van Den Bergh Sven
481 Van De Sande Tibo
611 Kerkhofs Dries

1713 Pattacini Laoro

o U W N

cad garcons—jongens Time :13:01

12 Wind : -3.9
1 1268 Schram Hugo
2 1370 Bourlard Loic
3 188 Sap Arthur
4 1887 Leonard Nicolas
5 1331 Ghislain Sebastien

scl filles-meisjes Time :13:07
1 Wind : -3.8

4045 Van Der Veken Cindy
3749 Beelen Lotte

3669 Van Lancker Ina
3276 Soetens Louise

4026 Leonard Sarah

3438 Baillievier Rani

o U b W N

scl filles-meisjes Time :13:07

12 Wind : -2.5

1 4041 Debels Maeva

97
97
97
97

98
98
97
97
98

99
99
99

99
00

99
99
99
00

00
99

99
00
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
00

97
98
98
97
97
98

98

FLAC
RESC
DAC

CABW

SPBO
JSMC
SMAC
FCHA
DAMP

CSDY
AVMO
RCG
13.19
DAC
WACO

CAF

USTA
ATLA
ATLE

SMAC
LYRA

OEH
RESC
RAM
OB
GENK
SER

OSGA
USBW
DEIN
BBS

SMAC

RESC
RCT
VS
HCO
FCHA
OLSE

EAH

57

65

57.
58.
63.
64.
68.

12.
.75
12.

12

13.
13.

13

14

14.
14.

11.
11.
.98
12.
.21
12.

11

12

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.

.21
61.
61.
.29

16
81

46
93
35
55
19

58

78

41
49

.23
13.
13.
.51

47
83

59
63

78
80

14

39

48
92
97
16
94

01
06
19
35
64
76

39

S 3 00

w o v

13
11
10

13
11
10

N W 0oy

13
11
10



g w N

4422
4292
4014
3861

Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie

Herguin Pauline
Servais Pauline
Bruggen Anne

100m scl garcons—jongens Time :13:04

Heat:

1

o U b W N

Wind
3167
3435
2252
3178
2221
2904

-3.2
Paquot Jordan
Tshitwenu Florian
Capiau Tobias
Kapenda Raphael
Doom Alexander
Roelants Sebastiaan**

100m scl garcons—jongens Time :13:04

Heat

12

g W N

Wind
3279
2171
2933
3096
3510

-3.9
Dubrulle Jolan
Pecze Patrik**
Schouterden Glenn
Savary Jeremy
Dumont Ismael

800m cad filles-meisjes Time :13:10
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Stevens Nanouk
Vandenbroucke Cameron
Daigmont Ophelie
Smolders Liselot
Hallet Maureen
Peeters Bloeme
Versyck Leontine
Sabbe Mare

Fagard Pauline
Deswaef Mathilde

Heymans Shanna

800m cad garcons-jongens Time :13:13
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Crestan Eliott
Draux Axel
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7 1342
6
8 338
5
9 1536
4
10 1906
3

298

Vaananen Veikka*
Grimard Guillaume
Medici Nando
Henrotte Myriam

Janssen Matthias

800m scl filles-meisjes Time :13:16

Heat:1
1 3295
13
2 4268
11
3 3684
10
4 3481
9
5 3758
8
6 4119
7
7 4274
6
8 4130
5
9 4065
4
10 3527
3

Scheldeman Lotte
Jacquemin Mathilde

Van Craenenbroeck Eline
Van Cauteren Lize

Luckx Charlotte

Barbet Coralie*

Cerckel Marie

Herbiet Chloe

Joris Emilie

Van De Mieroop Charlotte

800m scl garcons—jongens Time :13:19

Heat:1
1 3247 Audah Ziad
13
2 2125 Rahoens Creo
11
3 2105 Sisk Tomas
10
4 3113 Deflandre Clement
9
5 3008 Vandenabeele Kilian
8
6 2657 Ons Vincent
.
7 2957 Declerck Ward
6
8 3004 Courtois Dimitri
5
9 2326 Groenen Bernard
4
10 3001 Kanfouh Mohamed*
3
11 3297 Meeus Joachim
2

100m hors concours - buiten wedstrijd Time

Heat:1 Wind

-3.4
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1 1460 Van Den Abeele Laure
2 4017 Rousseaux Laura
4408 Noel Nehemie Keysha

207 Vincke Rani

100m hors concours - buiten wedstrijd Time
Heat:2 Wind : -4.3

3422 Cisse Aly

3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste

3441 Jakic Kosta

3305 Yech Chou Mehdi

3032 Toussaint Victor

1926 Nkiere Danfuname Rene

o U W N

80mH cad filles-meisjes Time :14:10
Heat:1 Wind : —-4.7

1056 Beyens Mirthe

954 Staelens Emma

107 Huybrechts Tine
688 Hartmann Iris

1455 Maes Marine

g W N

80mH cad filles-meisjes Time :14:10
Heat:2 Wind : —-4.3

500 Vancamp Hanne

1603 Lopez Castellanos Fiona
1641 Sturbois Camille

1610 Jacob Delphine

1316 Paquet Pauline

g W N

100mH scl filles-meisjes Time :14:13
Heat:1 Wind : -2.7

3775 Couckuyt Paulien
3802 Dillens Judith

3334 Bulcke Justine

4026 Leonard Sarah

3544 Degréve Robin

4219 Joblin Odile

o U W N

100mH scl filles-meisjes Time :14:13
Heat:2 Wind : -3.2

4227 Barthel Laure

4409 Degand Mathilde

3861 Bruggen Anne

4114 Van De Sype Chloe
4159 Gregoire Helena

g W N

100mH cad garcons-jongens Time :14:16
Heat:1 Wind : -3.5

450 Bras Tuur

316 Verherstraeten Simon
173 Vanlierde Jorg

1510 Okeowo Peredjo

1298 Maggiolini Luca

g W N

100mH cad garcons-jongens Time :14:16
Heat:2 Wind : -3.1

1 1330 Carmoy Thomas

2 481 Van De Sande Tibo
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3
4
5

1803
1390
725

Ponsard Francois
Robert Gilles
Camps Wout

110mH scl garcons-jongens Time :14:18

Heat:1

g W N

Wind
2468
2401
2416
3014
3382
3422

-2.8
Van De Sande Alessandro
Coppileters Kasper
Janssen Robbe
Bodart Robin
Rongy Nicolas
Cisse Aly

110mH scl garcons-jongens Time :14:18

Heat:2

Sw N

Wind
3392
2904
3318
3173
3305

-1.5
Caty Dylan
Roelants Sebastiaan**
Dallemagne Dorsan
Loens Sam
Yech Chou Mehdi

1500m cad filles-meisjes Time :14:34

Heat:1
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Schadron Laura

De Meulemeester Nadege
Goossens Lien

Nelissen Paulien
Pirson Camille
Deleersnyder Alisson
Uyttebroek Paulien
Moulin Marine

Mathieu Camille

De Veylder Annelore

Van Poppel Noelia

1500m cad garcons-jongens Time :14:43
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0 oo WREDNRE R

w

=

o

257

1417

299

2

1491

De Blander Victor
Joris Nicolas
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Cruypenninck Zakarria
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1359

291

1513

603

1371

1911

Hermans Kylian
Blanckaert Simon
Thirion Francois
Vanoppen Thomas
Daigmont Corentin

Daoubi Younes

1500m scl filles-meisjes Time :14:4

Heat:1
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4201

4016

3400

4092

3579

3407

3155

4072

4240

Vanderelst Elise

Draux Celine

5

Van Den Broeck Lise

Carnol Laura
Flossy Stien
Dedeyne Annouk
Smeets Lotte
Hubert Evie

Barhdadi Lina*

1500m scl garcons-jongens Time :15:

Heat:1
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2621

2328

3003

3385

3025

2347

3170

3354

3091

Faveriau Lorenz
Van Opstal Arne
Quagliara Ruben
Colguhoun Timote
Lonneux Oussama
Delvoie Maxime
Dekeyser Thomas
Kortleven Xavier
Bourgin Victor

Greif Antony

200m cad filles-meisjes Time :15:32

Heat:1

1
2

Wind
1300
369

-2.7
Gautier Celine
Bauwens Laures
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3 1415
4 926
5 207

Viaene Emmy
Vincke Rani

200m cad filles-meisjes Time :15:32

Heat

12 Wind

1873
1536
236
1272
271
1504

o U b W N

-3.9
Tchapda Dominique
Fickers Elene
Wagemans Sara
Samain Sarah
Bruynseels Nathalie
Hugue Emilie

200m cad garcons—-jongens Time :15:35

Heat:

1 Wind
508
196
316
1713
1640
1613

o U W N

-3.7
Kesteloot Niels
Dhondt Ruben
Verherstraeten Simon
Pattacini Laoro
Degand Theo
Kasmi Amine

200m cad garcons—-jongens Time :15:35

Heat

12 Wind
1 611
2 909
3 1626
4 1887
5 1331

-3.8
Kerkhofs Dries
Braile Luca
Wlodawer Alex
Leonard Nicolas
Ghislain Sebastien

200m scl filles-meisjes Time :15:38

Heat:

1 Wind
3775
4045
3578
3276
4059
3537

g w N

-1.9
Couckuyt Paulien
Van Der Veken Cindy
Flossy Franne
Soetens Louise
Famenne Coline
Beaucarne Chloe

200m scl filles-meisjes Time :15:38

Heat:

2 Wind
3322
4041
4292
4014
4375
1272

g w N

-3.2
Nijs Bo
Debels Maeva
Herquin Pauline
Servais Pauline
Warnier Virginie
Samain Sarah

200m scl garcons—-jongens Time :15:40

Heat:

1 Wind
3435
3419
3178
2802
2195
2185

o U b W N

-2.9
Tshitwenu Florian
Snyders Antoine
Kapenda Raphael
Viaene Axel
Huybrechts Tim
Goossens Gilles

200m scl garcons—-jongens Time :15:40

Heat

12 Wind

-3.6
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m
Heat

400m

Heat:

400m
Heat

400m

Heat:

3392 Caty Dylan

2565 Van Hauter Maarten
2799 Gommers Jeroen
3096 Savary Jeremy

3322 Fournaux Antoine

g w N

cad filles-meisjes Time :16:15
1

867 Carlier Bo

203 Roelens Céline
1801 Dejemeppe Justine
233 Van Puyvelde Anke
1594 Hamelat Kenza

238 Van Gurp Yasmine

o U W N

cad filles-meisjes Time :16:15
2

1705 Thomas Juliette
1407 Carnol Marie

1364 Ligot Marie

1601 Heymans Shanna

42 Borstlap Hanne

g w N

cad garcons—jongens Time :16:17
1

1048 Van Den Bergh Sven
451 Sacoor Jonathan

1076 Vandevoorde Emmerson
1416 Jacgquemin Julian
1552 Cottin Corentin

1821 Noel Leo

o U W N

cad garcons—jongens Time :16:17

12

1 78 Smeets Rutger

2 1443 Dejean Quentin

3 1332 Petitjean Nicolas
4 402 Coppileters Evert
5 1575 Klee Simon

scl filles-meisjes Time :16:19

1

3380 Pieroni Messalina
4093 Debougnoux Valentine
3237 Beel Esther

4115 Gerard Constance
4448 Hulin Clara

g w N

scl filles-meisjes Time :16:19

12

1 3438 Baillievier Rani

2 3424 Dewijngaert Paulien
3 3300 Bauwens Lore

4 4409 Degand Mathilde

5 4070 Daigmont Mallaurie

scl garcons—-jongens Time :16:24

1

1 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro
2 2651 Cobbaert Julian

3 2327 Loyens Dennis
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.29
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59.
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63.
.21
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69.

63
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62.

58.
59.
59.
63.
65.

50.
50.
51.

18
75
31
45

10
58
34
41
63
57

17

35
90
00

15
72
93
40
64
65

14
47

49
10

16
94
50
04
44

92
18
98
94
15

54
80
33

N Wb O

13
11
10

N Wb oy

13
11
10

N Wb oy I

13
11

w > 00 0
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3434
3400
3177

Van Hamme Arno
Van De Wouwer Dorian
Kapenda Nathan

400m scl garcons-jongens Time :16:24

Heat:2

S N

3351
2487
2103
3091
3024

Thiry Jean
Willemse Vincent
Perdieus Siebe
Greif Antony
Autphenne Charles

3000m scl filles-meisjes Time :16:33

Heat:1

SO U0y d oy 00 U1 OB WEREDNRFE -

w

=

o

3312

3372

4144

4105

3244

3663

4118

4160

4398

De Schaepmeester Jolien
Gounakis Vasilia

Lekeux Melanie

Kramer Maureen
Vancoppenolle Anneleen
Schroven Liese

Andre Eleonore

Seha Maite

El Zoljami Imane

3000m scl garcons—-jongens Time :16:43

Heat:1

1
1
2
1
3
1
4
9
5
8
6
-
7
6
8
5
9
4
1
3
1
2

3

=

0

0

1

2673

3074

2434

3071

2466

2596

3054

2558

3364

3031

3233

Mortier Jennen
Pennewaert Guillem
Van Looy William
Classe Jeremy
Scheerlinck Rob
Catteeuw Justin
Vuorinen Elias
Lierman Rune
Coniglio Sebastien
Van Der Kaa Thomas

Vergottini Aurelien

4x100m cad filles-meisjes Time :17:29

Heat:1

97
97
98

97
97
97
98
97

97

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

98

97

98

98

97

98

97

97

98

98

97

97

RESC
CRAC
SMAC

WACO
LIER
DCLA
CAF

CSDY

RCG

AVT

CABW

HERV

HCO

VAC

BBS

SMAC

RESC

RCG

USBW

ARAC

FCHA

VAC

AZW

WS

AVT

UAC

SMAC

DAMP

51.
51.
54.

52.
54.
54.

58

69
76
17

51
68
84
.35

DNS

10:

10:

10:

11:

11

11:

11:

12:

14

9

:03

56

:20.

:24.

:03.

:03.

:06.

:10.

:27.

:28.

50.

59.

09.

34.

35.

30.

19

.27

63

43

78

09

48

85

36

.29

32

95

73

54

33

15

10:03.54

10:03.56

10:31.17

10:46.55

[ee}

w P 01



1534
1703
1436
1300

1272
1460
1562
1531

207
71

815
174

26
262
24
996

107
281
238
235

619
492
926
1068

Brabant-Wallon
Patris Lara
Bourgois Elise
Coppens Marine
Gautier Celine
Hainaut
Samain Sarah
Van Den Abeele Laure
Chartier Camille
Carbonnelle Stephanie
West-Vlaanderen
Vincke Rani
Maes Faith
Scheffers Hanne
Vermeulen Louise
Oost—-Vlaanderen
Van Steenlandt Suzanne
Massaer Emma
De Foer Lotte
Rossaert Nicasina
Limburg
Huybrechts Tine
Panis Keanne
Van Gurp Yasmine
Scheldeman Aude
Vlaams—-Brabant
Deroost Frea
Willems Eve
Viaene Emmy
Nana—-owusu Philomena

4x100m cad filles-meisjes Time :17:29

Heat:2
1
1673
1455
1536
1788

1357
1280
1610
1873

1516
1639
1546
1415

1505
1675
1504
1316

500
763
837
182

Lil ge
Fransquet Jessica
Maes Marine
Fickers Elene
Thiry Nora
Luxembourg
Jacquemart Lise
Bodart Ombeline
Jacob Delphine
Tchapda Dominique
Bruxelles
Povejsilova Eliska
POLOVA ELISKA 00 RCB
Awono Estelle
CAVARA 00
Namur
Wilkin Heloise
Jadoul Axelle
Hugue Emilie
Paquet Pauline
Antwerpen
Vancamp Hanne
De Brandt Naomi
Laporte Morgan
Horemans Jana

4x100m cad garcons—jongens Time :18:00

Heat:1

99
99
99
99

00
00
99
99

00
00
99
99

99
99
00
99

99
99
00
99

99
00
99
00

00
99
00
00

99
00
99
99

99

00

00
99
00
00

99
99
00
99

49.82
CSDY
CSDY
CSDY
CSDY
50.11
OSGA
ACLO
CRAC
USTA
50.67
HCO
AVMO
AVMO
HCO
50.76
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
51.16
AVT
ATLA
ADD
ADD
DIS
DAC
VAC
OEH
ATLE

50.99
SER
RFCL
LACE
WACO
51.96
BBS
BBS
DAMP
CAF
53.32
RCB

CSF

55.26
SMAC
ARCH
SMAC
SMAC
DIS
OLSE
LYRA
AVZK
VMOL

13

11

10

R170.7

R170.7



1 West-Vlaanderen 45.95

508 Kesteloot Niels 99 KKS
231 Ugwu Mathew 00 HCO
735 Vanden Broucke Eloy 00 KKS
481 Van De Sande Tibo 99 OB
2 Vlaams—-Brabant 46.31
909 Braile Luca 99 ROBA
688 De Clerck Arne 99 RCT
687 Vanhellemont Kobe 99 RCT
450 Bras Tuur 99 OEH
3 Oost—-Vlaanderen 46.40
197 Cautaerts Justin 99 DEIN
188 Sap Arthur 99 DEIN
198 Zutterman Kasper 99 DEIN
173 Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN
4 Lil ge 47.15
1417 Joris Nicolas 99 WACO
1416 Jacquemin Julian 99 WACO
1390 Robert Gilles 00 HF
1713 Pattacini Laoro 99 SER
5 Brabant-Wallon 47.15
1646 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW
1821 Noel Leo 99 USBW
1370 Bourlard Loic 99 USBW
1822 Ghuys Dimitri 99 USBW
Antwerpen DNF
316 Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA
320 Spiessens Yentl 99 LYRA
279 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO
1048 Van Den Bergh Sven 99 RAM

4x100m cad garcons—-jongens Time :18:00

Heat:2
1 Hainaut 46.65
1285 Pizzolato Lorenzo 99 OSGA
1716 Davies Matthieu 00 OSGA
1536 Medici Nando 00 OSGA
1268 Schram Hugo 99 OSGA
2 Bruxelles 47.23
1251 Taiwo Eniola 00 RESC
1338 Brulet Vincent 00 WS
1926 Nkiere Danfuname Rene 99 RESC
1613 Kasmi Amine 00 RESC
3 Namur 49.41
1331 Ghislain Sebastien 00 SMAC
1552 Cottin Corentin 99 SMAC
1514 Crestan Eliott 99 SMAC
1513 Thirion Francois 00 SMAC
4 Luxembourg 51.07
1374 Hutlet Gaetan 00 DAMP
1575 Klee Simon 99 DAMP
1803 Ponsard Francois 99 BBS
1887 Leonard Nicolas 99 BBS
Limburg DNF
78 Smeets Rutger 99 AVT
823 Boonen Jacob 99 LOOI
511 Didden Thibaut 99 LOOI
611 Kerkhofs Dries 99 GENK

4x100m scl filles-meisjes Time :17:42
Heat:1



3145
3775
3438
3386

3578
3749
3101
3569

3303
3301
3671
3300

3276
3442
3394
3334

4203
4409
4043
4385

4093
4026
4268
4007

Antwerpen
Torfs Lien
Couckuyt Paulien
Baillievier Rani
Brosens Stefanie
Vlaams—-Brabant
Flossy Franne
Beelen Lotte
Brasseur Bo
Kinable Charlotte
Oost—-Vlaanderen
Huys Marianne
Beylemans Laura
Lammens Lisa
Bauwens Lore
West-Vlaanderen
Soetens Louise
Hessel Danielle
Verdonck Michele
Bulcke Justine
Hainaut
Cooper May Lee
Degand Mathilde
Vanooteghem Pistil
Caty Emmeline
Lil ge
Debougnoux Valentine
Leonard Sarah
Jacquemin Mathilde
Lognoul Emilie

4x100m scl filles-meisjes Time :17:42

Heat:2

4059
4448
4422
4108

3861
3295
3380
3322

4114
4408
4046
4045

4131
4070
4014
4227

4115
4065
4159
4292

Brabant-Wallon
Famenne Coline
Hulin Clara
Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie
Coulon Geraldine
Limburg
Bruggen Anne
Scheldeman Lotte
Pieroni Messalina
Nijs Bo
Bruxelles
Van De Sype Chloe
Noel Nehemie Keysha
Van Der Veken Noemie
Van Der Veken Cindy
Luxembourg
Bastogne Melanie
Daigmont Mallaurie
Servais Pauline
Barthel Laure
Namur
Gerard Constance
Joris Emilie
Gregoire Helena
Herguin Pauline

4x100m scl garcons—jongens Time :18:17

Heat:1

98
97
98
97

98
98
98
98

97
97
98
97

97
97
97
98

98
98
97
98

98
97
98
97

97
97
97
98

97
97
98
97

97
98
97
97

98
97
98
98

97
98
98
97

48.70 1
ACHL
AVKA
OLSE
ATAC
48.86 1
RCT

RCT

DCLA
ROBA
49.30 1
ACME
ACME
ACME
ACME
49.83 9
HCO

AVR

AZW
MACW
50.57 8
MOHA
JSMC
JSMC
CRAC
50.83 6
HF

FCHA
WACO
RFCL

DIS

CABW
RIWA
USBW
CSDY
50.62 7
ATLA
ADD

LOOI
ATLA
50.84 5
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
53.08 4
CAF

DAMP

BBS

BBS

DIS

OCAN
ARCH
SMAC
SMAC

3

1

0

R170.7

R170.7



2565
2221
2788
2468

3167
3351
3420
3419

3422
3435
3441
3305

3279
3392
3280
3134

2854
2237
2605
2252

2802
2499
2218
2904

West-Vlaanderen
Van Hauter Maarten
Doom Alexander
Boone Lucas
Van De Sande Alessandro
Lil ge
Paquot Jordan
Thiry Jean
Snyders Camille
Snyders Antoine
Bruxelles
Cisse Aly
Tshitwenu Florian
Jakic Kosta
Yech Chou Mehdi
Hainaut
Dubrulle Jolan
Caty Dylan
Braem Mathieu
Nutte Jean Baptiste
Oost—-Vlaanderen
Gielen Emmanuel
Ingelaere Brian
Vervynck Thomas
Capiau Tobias
Vlaams—-Brabant
Viaene Axel
Montilla Dimitri
Bellemans Tom
Roelants Sebastiaan**

4x100m scl garcons—-jongens Time :18:17

Heat:2
1

3175
3177
3180
3178

2776
2327
2195
2933

3140
3116
3304
3096

2900
2416
2413
2799

3322
3014
3086
3510

hauteur-hoog cad

Heat:1

Namur
Tangni Yannick
Kapenda Nathan
Gillis Simon
Kapenda Raphael
Limburg
Bijnens Niels
Loyens Dennis
Huybrechts Tim
Schouterden Glenn
Brabant-Wallon
Fiset Alexandre
Ryckewaert Maxime
Dufrasne Stephane
Savary Jeremy
Antwerpen
Ducene Vincent
Janssen Robbe
Huyck Hannes
Gommers Jeroen
Luxembourg
Fournaux Antoine
Bodart Robin
Lanotte Baptiste
Dumont Ismael

garcons—jongens Time :18:20

97
97
97
97

98
97
97
97

97
97
97
98

98
97
98
98

97
97
97
97

98
98
97
97

97
98
98
98

97
97
97
98

97
97
97
98

97
97
98
97

97
97
98
98

43.15
OB
AVR
HAC
OB
43.50
SER
WACO
WACO
WACO
44.08
CSF
RESC
RESC
RESC
44.11
OSGA
CRAC
JSMC
DS
44.15
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
44 .36
OEH
SPVI
ROBA
SPVI

43.26
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
44 .21
ATLA
ATLA
AVT

ACA

45.35
CSDY
CSDY
CABW
CSDY
45.54
OLSE
ATAC
SPBO
KAPE
46.15
CAF

BBS

DAMP
DAMP

13

10

11



poids-kogel

Heat:1

disque-discus scl

Heat:1

longeur-ver

Heat:1

PP OO -Jo U whE P O o Jo Ul W
= O

PP OWOow-Jo U wh -

= O

1

151
1335
277
721
511
1803
841
1716
1338
1296
1512

Van Looy Lars
Monseur Martin
Vandriessche Jonas
Mampuys Cedric
Didden Thibaut
Ponsard Francois
Glorie Tristan
Davies Matthieu
Brulet Vincent
Kempeneers Jeff
Jauman Emilien

scl garcons—-jongens Time :13:22

2101
2825
2251
2207
3134
3319
3032
3522
3090
2166
3103

3326
3250
3760
3230
4364
4181
3207
4017
4401
4305
4115

scl filles-meisjes Time :13:22

3334
13
4203
11
4108
10
3300
9
3322
8
3101
7
3145
6
4046
5
4375
4

Defrere Ilya
Quintelier Matthias
Vlassak Max

Ligneel Florian
Nutte Jean Baptiste
Stas Nathan
Toussaint Victor
Keutgen Jan

Gathy Glenn
Monserez Dylan
Benois Felix

filles—meisjes Time :11:

Vandeput Babette
Caers Thalissa
Steur Tyra
Timmerman Larissa
Pletinckx Leslie Marie
Pardoms Charlotte
Rom Annelies
Rousseaux Laura
Treguier Axelle
Germain Kelly
Gerard Constance

Bulcke Justine
Cooper May Lee
Coulon Geraldine
Bauwens Lore

Nijs Bo

Brasseur Bo

Torfs Lien

Van Der Veken Noemie

Warnier Virginie

49

99
99
00
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
00

97
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
98
97
98

98
98
98
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
97

98

98

98

97

97

98

98

97

97

VAC
SER
ASVO
AVKA
LOOI
BBS
MACW
OSGA
WS
CSDY
SMAC

DCLA
AVKA
SACN
ZA
DS
RIWA
SMAC
LACE
CAF
KKS
CSF

ATLA
VMOL
HAC

DEIN
RCAS
ACLE
DCLA
CABW
SER

CAF

OCAN

MACW

MOHA

CSDY

ACME

ATLA

DCLA

ACHL

RESC

RFCL

PR R RERER R R

=
= .

17.
16.
15.
15.
15.
14.
11.
10.
10.

9.
9.

42.
39.
35.
34.
32.
31.
29.
27.
21.
19.
17.

.87
.84
.70
.70
.70
.65
.65
.65
.60

50

70
91
45
39
30
90
33
73
09
55

15

74
64
48
27
88
17
16
68
98
47
51

.56

.30

.16

.05

.98

.94

.87

.59

.48

13
11
10

w > 01 oy J

13
11
10

N Wb 0oy J

13
11
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10

11

4130
3
4291
2

perche-polsstok

Heat:1

longeur-ver

Heat:1

disque-discus scl

Heat:1

O J o U DNDDN R

PR R RRPPR R PR
o0 WN O

1

10

O ~J Oy Ul W N

1610
3500
42
3716
4114
1248
954
1740
4220
140
3502
4407
1473
1639
1886
1624
4266
3569

Herbiet Chloe

Martin Louise

scl filles-meisjes Time :14:

Jacob Delphine

De Baene Hanne
Borstlap Hanne

Van Loo Nette

Van De Sype Chloe
Sevenants Margot
Staelens Emma

De La Hera Maya

De Meue Mathilde

Van De Woestyne Nele
Van De Vreken Joke
Claus Hannah

Ernst Justine

POLOVA ELISKA

Delaby Julie
Vandenbosch Floriane
Antoine Chloe
Kinable Charlotte

cad filles-meisjes Time :13:53

492
13
1531
11
688
10
151
9
474
8
1641
7
1578
6
1546
5
1673
4
1675
3
500

2101
2825
2207
3359
2251
3526
3522
3173

Willems Eve
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Hartmann Iris
Vanaenrode Amelien
Thomas Lotte

Sturbois Camille
Verstappen Laura
Awono Estelle
Fransquet Jessica
Jadoul Axelle

Vancamp Hanne

98

98

57

99
98
00
97
97
00
99
99
98
00
98
97
99
RCB
99
99
98
98

00

99

99

00

00

99

00

00

00

99

99

garcons—jongens Time :14:28

Defrere Ilya
Quintelier Matthias
Ligneel Florian
Baral Mathieu
Vlassak Max

Andre Loic

Keutgen Jan

Loens Sam

97
97
98
97
97
98
97
97

CAF

SMAC

DAMP
OB
ACHL
AVLO
RESC
RCT
HAC
USBW
CSDY
KAAG
AVKA
JSMC
HERV
2.00
USTA
SMAC
SMAC
ROBA

VAC

USTA

STAX

AVT

OB

CABW

CAF

CSF

SER

ARCH

OLSE

DCLA
AVKA
ZA

USBW
SACN
MOHA
LACE
RESC

NDNDNNDDNDDNDNDDNDWWWWWW

=N N

NM

50.
50.
46.
42.
40.
38.
33.
33.

.39

.27

.30
.20
.20
.10
.10
.00
.90
.70
.70
.70
.40
.20
.20

.00

.00
.80

.13

.92

.87

.69

.66

.60

.43

.39

.26

.15

89
80
03
81
99
34
96
64

C5

C13
S13
Cl1
S11
S10
C10
C9
cs8
S9
C7
S8
ST
Cé6

c4
C3
S6

13
11
10

U oy 3



9
10
11

3088
2166
3398

Schwartz Maxime
Monserez Dylan
Dieudonne Olivier

hauteur-hoog cad filles-meisjes Time

Heat:1

poids-kogel

Heat:1

javelot-speer cad

Heat:1

longeur-ver

Heat:1

P WOWOow-Jo Ul wwhNh k-

= O

PP WOWOoWw-Jo Ul whE-

= O

R O Jo Ul Wbk

1

996
1541
131
483
71
1280
1522
271
1657
1516
1504

Rossaert Nicasina
Pardoms Emilie

Van Loock Hanne

De Wit Lies

Maes Faith

Bodart Ombeline
Semenou Annabelle
Bruynseels Nathalie
Clamar Maud
Povejsilova Eliska
Huque Emilie

cad garcons—-jongens Time

231
1420
149
197
78
30
1765
1338
1890
1391
1565

857
1303
1641
88
485
596
699
1808
1654
1513
1769

Ugwu Mathew
Paquot Kevin
Verbeylen Kasper
Cautaerts Justin
Smeets Rutger
Ceulemans Seppe

:14:33

:13:57

Vangermeersch Antoine

Brulet Vincent
Beseme Cyprien
Muller Jonathan
Campers Lambert

garcons—jongens Time :15:00

Mory Niel

Colle Florian
Bovy Lenny

Maes Michiel
Suykens Brent
Lambrecht Harley
Mostinckx Niels
Mathieu Celestin
Claus Nathan
Thirion Francois
Koksal Dylan

scl garcons—jongens Time

3390
13
3180
11
3167
10
2705
9
2499
8
2776
7

Hoorens Christopher
Gillis Simon

Paquot Jordan
D'hondt Elias
Montilla Dimitri

Bijnens Niels

:14:38

97
97
97

99
00
99
00
00
00
99
00
99
99
00

00
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
99

99
99
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
99

97

98

98

98

98

97

DAMP
KKS
SMAC

ACW
ACLE
DCLA
LOOI
AVMO
BBS
CABW
BVAC
HUY
RCB
SMAC

HCO
SER
DCLA
DEIN
AVT
AVZK
CRAC
WS
CABW
DAMP
SMAC

VS
CSDY
WACO
AVMO
SPBO
ADD
ACP
CAF
JSMC
SMAC
RCAS

RESC

SMAC

SER

VS

SPVI

ATLA

32
31
24

T = = = T = T W S G S SR e

16.
14.
14.
13.
12.

12

11.
10.
10.

8.
5.

57.
56.

55

45.
43.
40.
36.
35.
26.

7.
NM

.35
.26
.46

.67
.64
.55
.55
.55
.52
.49
.49
.49
.43
.35

13
87
69
60
33
.23
99
91
65
53

98

19
16
.33
45
58
37
99
86
60
90

.19

.17

.02

.01

.97

.90

w

=
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13
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10
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10
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10

hauteur—-hoog scl

Heat:1

H P O oo Ul W

= o

poids-kogel
Heat:1

= OO0 Jo U b w -

= O

3454 Haddouche Soufian 97
6

2900 Ducene Vincent 97
5

2618 Busschaert Jeroen 98
4

3322 Fournaux Antoine 97
3

3285 De Paepe Arnaud 97

filles—-meisjes Time :15:19

4079 Mercenier Alice 98
3258 Vandenreijken Jessica 98
3108 Meyvaert Carlien 97
3189 De Waele Nienke 97
4258 Folie Clara 98
3761 Lagrou Ilke 98
4046 Van Der Veken Noemie 97
4291 Martin Louise 98
4131 Bastogne Melanie 98
4250 Defosse Maeva 98
3595 Helsen Heleen 97
cad filles-meisjes Time :15:31

1250 Van Der Gucht Helena 99
1400 Dodrimont Emilie 99
647 Savelkouls Mila 00
277 Maluta Dani 00
454 Sanders Leen 99
1290 Rousseaux Sarah 99
1038 Bulcke Marlies 99
1357 Jacquemart Lise 99
1562 Chartier Camille 99
1517 Pecher Maya 99
1333 Dufeys Carole 99

perche-polsstok

Heat:1

O Jo U W

2237
2118
1303
3257
173

3086
3134
2650
101

821

1404

3219
511

3012
1374
785

3221
1798

scl garcons-—jongens

Ingelaere Brian

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Colle Florian

De camps Jules
Vanlierde Jorg
Lanotte Baptiste
Nutte Jean Baptiste
De Clerck Niels
Pauwelyn Nils

Van Den Eynden Tibor

Masala Flavio

Campers Harold
Didden Thibaut
Hick Corentin
Hutlet Gaetan
Degreve Rowan
Laloux Pierre
Jacquemin Julien

Time :18:40

97
98
99
97
99
98
98
97
00
99

99

98
99
98
00
00
97
00

USTA

OLSE

FLAC

CAF

CABW

HERV
VMOL
DCLA
ASVO
CABW
HAC

RESC
SMAC
CAF

OSGA
ACA

ACW
HFE
ATLA
ACKO
OLSE
CABW
HAC
BBS
CRAC
RCB
SMAC

DEIN
AVZK
CSDY
CSDY
DEIN
DAMP
DS

ROBA
FLAC
ACBR

ACLO

SMAC
LOOI
HERV
DAMP
OEH

IAAC
FCHA

NM

.71
.68
.62
.59
.56
.45
.45
.45
.40
.40
.30

R e e = = = = = S

12.71
12.22
11.40
11.34
10.86
10.38
10.23
9.84

.30
.20
.20
.20
.10
.90
.80
.60
.40
.20

W W W wwd DD

w

.20

.20
.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.60

N W wwwww

13
11
10

N W 01 oy O 0O

13
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10
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S13
s11
C1l3
S10
Cl1
S9
S8
ST
C1l0

S6
C7
S5
Cé6
C5
sS4
c4



19 1565
20 2677
1519

javelot-speer scl
Heat:1

1 2320
2 2699
3 2658
4 3046
5 3027
6 2832
7 3497
8 3229
9 2416
1 3398
1 3004

= O

longeur-ver cad garcons-jongens

Heat:1

1 857
13

2 1716
11

3 1510
10

4 320
9

5 1626
38

6 1335
7

7 841
6

8 626
5

9 699
4

10 1391
3

Campers Lambert
Spreeuwers Emiel
Pieters Julien

garcons—jongens

Grobbel Jacob
Vereecken Sven
Gijsen Maarten
Empis Nemo*
Lallemand Lucas
Van Iseghem Tim
Claessens Martin
Sergeef Martin
Janssen Robbe

Dieudonne Olivier

Courtois Dimitri

Mory Niel
Davies Matthieu
Okeowo Peredijo
Spiessens Yentl
Wlodawer Alex
Monseur Martin

Glorie Tristan

Sijsmans Frederik

Mostinckx Niels

Muller Jonathan

Time

Time

triple saut-hinkstap cad filles-meisjes

Heat:1

1 619
13

2 815
11

3 1522
10

4 139
9

5 151
8

6 1517
7

7 182
6

8 1381
5

9 1328

4

Deroost Frea

Scheffers Hanne

Semenou Annabelle

De Clercqg Alix

Vanaenrode Amelien

Pecher Maya
Horemans Jana
Ponce Julie

Violle Chloe

:15:35

:15:57

Time

99
98
99

98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
98

99

00

99

99

99

99

00

99

00

00

117

99

99

99

00

00

99

99

00

00

: 20

SMAC
AVT
SCA

DCLA
VS
ADD
EAH
FCHA
KKS
USBW
RESC
ATAC
SMAC
CAF

VS

OSGA

RESC

LYRA

CABW

SER

MACW

LOOI

ACP

DAMP

DAC

AVMO

CABW

KAAG

AVT

RCB

VMOL

DAMP

HERV

2.40

2.40

NM

58.37
45.74
45.58
45.30
44.73
41.29
40.90
39.08
33.83
28.08
25.85
6.25 -3.
6.14 -3.
5.61 -2.
5.44 -3.
5.44 -1.
5.38 -3.
5.35 -1.
5.29 -3.
5.05 -2.
4.80 -2.
10.47 -1.
10.04 -2.
9.91 -3.
9.89 -2.
9.87 -1.
9.68 -2.
9.62 -3.
9.21 -2.
9.10 -3.

C3
S3

13
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10 1603
3

11 1505
2

javelot—-speer scl
Heat:1

3386
4391
3777
4108
3505
4305
3687
3104
4503
4250
4159

= O o Jo Ul b w -

= O

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

Wilkin Heloise

filles-meisjes Time :16:03

Brosens Stefanie
Vissers Melanie
Tielens Bethlehem
Coulon Geraldine
Roels Celine
Germain Kelly
Timmermans Celine
Neefs Maaike
Magnee Sarah
Defosse Maeva
Gregoire Helena

hauteur-hoog scl garcons—-jongens Time :16:51

Heat:1

2218
2900
2131
2272
3187
3032
3454
3382
2776
3014
3441

P OO0 Jo U w N

= O

Bellemans Tom
Ducene Vincent
Jacobs Sven
Algoet Giebe
Habay Antoine
Toussaint Victor
Haddouche Soufian
Rongy Nicolas
Bijnens Niels
Bodart Robin
Jakic Kosta

poids-kogel scl filles-meisjes Time :16:40

Heat:1

3230
4391
3326
3250
3101
4364
3761
4017
4227
4181
4160

PP WOWOow-Jo Ul whhE-

= O

javelot-speer cad

Heat:1
235
53
493
1152
763
1282
1400
1368
1793

0 1333

R O o Jo Ul Wb

Timmerman Larissa
Vissers Melanie
Vandeput Babette
Caers Thalissa
Brasseur Bo
Pletinckx Leslie Marie
Lagrou Ilke
Rousseaux Laura
Barthel Laure
Pardoms Charlotte
Seha Maite

filles—-meisjes Time :17:12

Scheldeman Aude

Van Petegem Kelly
Potums Maaike

Minier Capellan Danilsa
De Brandt Naomi

Thomas Coleen

Dodrimont Emilie

De Bled Kassandra
Delporte Anyte

Dufeys Carole

triple saut-hinkstap cad garcons—-jongens Time

00

00

97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98

97
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97

98
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
97
97

99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
00
99

:17:59

MOHA

SMAC

ATAC
WACO
OB
CSDY
ACW
CAF
ACA
DCLA
WS
OSGA
SMAC

ROBA
OLSE
EA
HCO
CABW
SMAC
USTA
WACO
ATLA
BBS
RESC

DEIN
WACO
ATLA
VMOL
DCLA
RCAS
HAC

CABW
BBS

ACLE
SMAC

ADD
RCG
VAC
AVMO
LYRA
BBS
HF
ATH
CABW
SMAC

41.
39.
38.
35.
33.
29.
27.
26.
25.
20.

9.

T = = = T = T W = G S SR e

14.
12.
12.
12.

12

11.
11.

11

10.
10.

6.

39.
39.
35.
34.
31.
27.
25.
25.
20.
16.

93
43
75
17
86
96
16
83
64
04
85

.95
.86
.83
.83
.80
.75
.75
.75
.70
.70
.60

51
94
65
61
.29
91
55
.23
49
33
52

93
82
63
47
33
33
15
10
84
71
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Heat:1

793
13
277
11

10
1485

1298

1885

735

1475

1512

626

1693

Van Riel Robbe
Vandriessche Jonas
Robeet Xango
Klinkenberg Quentin
Maggiolini Luca
Doebeli Max

Vanden Broucke Eloy
Nutte Matthias
Jauman Emilien
Sijsmans Frederik

Geerts Gregory

99

00

99

99

00

99

00

00

00

99

99

KAPE

ASVO

ACKO

HF

CSDY

DAMP

KKS

DS

SMAC

LOOI

RESC

12.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10.

10.

54

31

15

90

75

55

39



